
BASE CARDS
1 Peyton Manning Denver Broncos 51 Vance McDonald San Francisco 49ers - RC

2 Cordarrelle Patterson Minnesota Vikings - RC 52 Montee Ball Denver Broncos - RC

3 Denard Robinson Jacksonville Jaguars - RC 53 A.J. Green Cincinnati Bengals

4 LeSean McCoy Philadelphia Eagles 54 Matt Barkley Philadelphia Eagles - RC

5 DeAndre Hopkins Houston Texans - RC 55 Manti Te'o San Diego Chargers - RC

6 Lonnie Pryor Jacksonville Jaguars - RC 56 Kerwynn Williams Indianapolis Colts - RC

7 Eric Fisher Kansas City Chiefs - RC 57 Gavin Escobar Dallas Cowboys - RC

8 Tyler Wilson Oakland Raiders - RC 58 Aaron Mellette Baltimore Ravens - RC

9 Dez Bryant Dallas Cowboys 59 Cam Newton Carolina Panthers

10 Tom Brady New England Patriots 60 Adrian Peterson Minnesota Vikings

11 Josh Boyce New England Patriots - RC 61 Markus Wheaton Pittsburgh Steelers - RC

12 Eli Manning New York Giants 62 Alex Okafor Arizona Cardinals - RC

13 Luke Joeckel Jacksonville Jaguars - RC 63 Xavier Rhodes Minnesota Vikings - RC

14 Tyler Eifert Cincinnati Bengals - RC 64 Eddie Lacy Green Bay Packers - RC

15 Andre Ellington Arizona Cardinals - RC 65 Aaron Dobson New England Patriots - RC

16 Le'Veon Bell Pittsburgh Steelers - RC 66 Chris Gragg Buffalo Bills - RC

17 Stepfan Taylor Arizona Cardinals - RC 67 Ryan Nassib New York Giants - RC

18 Chris Harper Seattle Seahawks - RC 68 Rodney Smith Minnesota Vikings - RC

19 Ezekiel Ansah Detroit Lions - RC 69 Ace Sanders Jacksonville Jaguars - RC

20 Aaron Rodgers Green Bay Packers 70 Calvin Johnson Jr. Detroit Lions

21 Kenny Vaccaro New Orleans Saints - RC 71 Cobi Hamilton Cincinnati Bengals - RC

22 Desmond Trufant Atlanta Falcons - RC 72 Jamaal Charles Kansas City Chiefs

23 Barkevious Mingo Cleveland Browns - RC 73 Marcus Lattimore San Francisco 49ers - RC

24 Knile Davis Kansas City Chiefs - RC 74 Chris Thompson Washington Redskins - RC

25 Geno Smith New York Jets - RC 75 E.J. Manuel Buffalo Bills - RC

26 Jamar Taylor Miami Dolphins - RC 76 Jarvis Jones Pittsburgh Steelers - RC

27 Jordan Reed Washington Redskins - RC 77 Da'Rick Rogers Buffalo Bills - RC

28 Theo Riddick Detroit Lions - RC 78 Marquise Goodwin Buffalo Bills - RC

29 Tyler Bray Kansas City Chiefs - RC 79 Blidi Wreh-Wilson Tennessee Titans - RC

30 Drew Brees New Orleans Saints 80 Russell Wilson Seattle Seahawks

31 Ryan Swope Arizona Cardinals - RC 81 Brandon Marshall Chicago Bears

32 J.J. Watt Houston Texans 82 Miguel Maysonet Philadelphia Eagles - RC

33 Ray Graham Houston Texans - RC 83 Jordan Poyer Philadelphia Eagles - RC

34 Zach Ertz Philadelphia Eagles - RC 84 Matt Ryan Atlanta Falcons

35 D.J. Hayden Oakland Raiders - RC 85 Mike Glennon Tampa Bay Buccaneers - RC

36 Stedman Bailey St. Louis Rams - RC 86 Giovani Bernard Cincinnati Bengals - RC

37 Kenjon Barner Carolina Panthers - RC 87 Sheldon Richardson New York Jets - RC

38 Damontre Moore New York Giants - RC 88 Dan Buckner Arizona Cardinals - RC

39 Keenan Allen San Diego Chargers - RC 89 Eric Reid San Francisco 49ers - RC

40 Joe Flacco Baltimore Ravens 90 Colin Kaepernick San Francisco 49ers

41 Corey Fuller Detroit Lions - RC 91 Mike Gillislee Miami Dolphins - RC

42 Kenny Stills New Orleans Saints - RC 92 Tavon Austin St. Louis Rams - RC

43 John Jenkins New Orleans Saints - RC 93 Quinton Patton San Francisco 49ers - RC

44 Zac Dysert Denver Broncos - RC 94 Dee Milliner New York Jets - RC

45 Dion Jordan Miami Dolphins - RC 95 Johnathan Franklin Green Bay Packers - RC

46 Robert Woods Buffalo Bills - RC 96 Terrance Williams Dallas Cowboys - RC

47 Christine Michael Seattle Seahawks - RC 97 Landry Jones Pittsburgh Steelers - RC

48 Tavarres King Denver Broncos - RC 98 Joseph Randle Dallas Cowboys - RC

49 Justin Hunter Tennessee Titans - RC 99 Dion Sims Miami Dolphins - RC

50 Andrew Luck Indianapolis Colts 100 RobertGriffin III Washington Redskins

Featuring Autograph Cards, Autographed Relic Cards and/or Relic Cards of, but not limited to, the following:
A.J. Green Cincinnati Bengals
Aaron Dobson New England Patriots

Andre Ellington Arizona Cardinals

Andrew Luck Indianapolis Colts

Andy Dalton Cincinnati Bengals
C.J. Spiller Buffalo Bills

Christine Michael Seattle Seahawks

Colin Kaepernick San Francisco 49ers

Cordarrelle Patterson Minnesota Vikings

DeAndre Hopkins Houston Texans

Denard Robinson Jacksonville Jaguars

Dez Bryant Dallas Cowboys
Dion Jordan Miami Dolphins

Doug Martin Tampa Bay Buccaneers

E.J. Manuel Buffalo Bills

Eddie Lacy Green Bay Packers

Frank Gore San Francisco 49ers

Gavin Escobar Dallas Cowboys

Geno Smith New York Jets

Giovani Bernard Cincinnati Bengals

Johnathan Franklin Green Bay Packers

Jordan Reed Washington Redskins

Joseph Randle Dallas Cowboys

Julio Jones Atlanta Falcons

Justin Hunter Tennessee Titans

Keenan Allen San Diego Chargers



Kenny Stills New Orleans Saints

Knile Davis Kansas City Chiefs

Landry Jones Pittsburgh Steelers

Le'Veon Bell Pittsburgh Steelers

Manti Te'o San Diego Chargers

Marcus Lattimore San Francisco 49ers

Markus Wheaton Pittsburgh Steelers

Marquise Goodwin Buffalo Bills

Matt Barkley Philadelphia Eagles

Maurice Jones-Drew Jacksonville Jaguars

Michael Crabtree San Francisco 49ers

Mike Gillislee Miami Dolphins

Mike Glennon Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Montee Ball Denver Broncos

Peyton Manning Denver Broncos

Quinton Patton San Francisco 49ers

Randall Cobb Green Bay Packers

Robert Griffin III Washington Redskins

Robert Woods Buffalo Bills

Ryan Nassib New York Giants

Stedman Bailey St. Louis Rams

Stepfan Taylor Arizona Cardinals

Tavon Austin St. Louis Rams

Terrance Williams Dallas Cowboys

Tyler Eifert Cincinnati Bengals

Tyler Wilson Oakland Raiders

Vance McDonald San Francisco 49ers

Von Miller Denver Broncos

Zach Ertz Philadelphia Eagles


